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Extension Personnel - 

	Subject
	No. of Courses
	Duration (days)
	No. of Participants

	
	
	
	Others
	SC/ST
	Grand Total

	
	
	
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	

	Productivity enhancement in field crops
	6
	10
	143
	0
	143
	23
	0
	23
	166

	Integrated Pest Management
	1
	1
	25
	0
	25
	3
	0
	3
	28

	Integrated Nutrient management
	2
	2
	78
	0
	78
	11
	0
	11
	89

	Livestock feed and fodder production
	1
	1
	14
	0
	14
	2
	0
	2
	16

	Household food security
	1
	2
	0
	25
	25
	0
	1
	1
	26

	TOTAL
	11
	16
	260
	25
	285
	39
	1
	40
	325


